
SPEEDY SPINE TIME SAVING
Round Ring View Binders

STOCK #     CAPACITY
SAM-18110C
SAM-18117C
SAM-18130C
SAM-18137C
SAM-18150C
SAM-18157C
SAM-18160C
SAM-18167C
SAM-18180C
SAM-18187C

1/2”
1/2”
1”
1”
1.5”
1.5”
2”
2”
3”
3”

Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White
Black
White

 
COLOR

• More than 5x FASTER than traditional view binders
• Save time, money and frustration by loading spine inserts in seconds
• Patented spine construction for the fastest and easiest spine label insertion
• No more damaging spine labels or need for special tools

GET A 1” VALUE ADDED
BINDER FREE TODAY

CONTACT SAMSILL FOR A FREE 1” BINDER OF YOUR CHOICE.
800.255.1100  |  marketing@samsill.com

OFFER GOOD THRU SEPT 30

The BindersforLife Guarantee is our pledge to you that we will proudly stand behind 
our products for the lifetime of the binder. Our binders are designed and manufactured 

to the highest standards in quality, appearance and performance.  

Guaranteed for Life.

See wbmason.com for pricing


