



GET A 1" VALUE ADDED BINDER FREE TODAY OFFER GOOD THRU SEPT 30



- More than 5x FASTER than traditional view binders
- Save time, money and frustration by loading spine inserts in seconds
- Patented spine construction for the fastest and easiest spine label insertion
- No more damaging spine labels or need for special tools

SPEEDY SPINE TIME SAVING Round Ring View Binders

STOCK #	CAPACITY	COLOR
SAM-18110C	1/2"	Black
SAM-18117C	1/2"	White
SAM-18130C	1"	Black
SAM-18137C	1"	White
SAM-18150C	1.5"	Black
SAM-18157C	1.5"	White
SAM-18160C	2"	Black
SAM-18167C	2"	White
SAM-18180C	3"	Black
SAM-18187C	3"	White



See wbmason.com for pricing



Guaranteed for Life.

The **BindersforLife Guarantee** is our pledge to you that we will proudly stand behind our products for the lifetime of the binder. Our binders are designed and manufactured to the highest standards in quality, appearance and performance.

